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97-724-1

96-1467-1

97-730-1

97-850-1

97-32-2

97-33-2

97-35-2

97-900-1

97-825-1

Williford, et al v Atlantic American (Civil)
Decision: Reversed and remanded

Moore, et al v Coachmen, et al (Civil)
Decision: Affirmed

Estate of Mamie Beatrice Wells (Civil)
Decision: Affirmed

Newland v Newland (Civil)
Decision: Affirmed

Onslow v Moore (Civil)
Decision: Case Nos. 94 CVS 1980 and 1981 are
affirmed.

Case No. 95 CVS 2836 is reversed and remanded.

McKillop v Onslow (Civil)
Decision: Case Nos. 94 CVS 1980 and 1981 are
affirmed.

Case No. 95 CVS 2836 is reversed and remanded.

Treants v Onslow (Civil)
Decision: Case Nos. 94 CVS 1980 and 1981 are
affirmed.

Case No. 95 CVS 2836 is reversed and remanded.

Rogers v Colpitts (Civil)
Decision: Appeal dismissed

Keith v Gitt, M.D., et al (Civil)
Decision: Affirmed

Cabarrus

Guilford

Henderson

Mecklenburg

Onslow

Onslow

Onslow

Orange

Surry

Walker

Timmons-Goodson

John, Sr.

Martin

Smith

Smith

Smith

Greene

Greene
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97-597-1  Bell v North-South Builders, Inc. (Civil) gGégQ}’g'fzg Per Curiam
Decision: Affirmed

97-731-1  Estate of Perry v Toms (Civil) 5'5683%?857 John, Sr.
Decision: Affirmed

97-893-1  In The Matter of: Davis (Civil) 04,26 Horton, Jr.
Decision: Affirmed

97-715-1  Craig, et al v Charlotte Police, et al (Civil)  geovenootd Walker
Decision: Affirmed

97-381-1  In The Matter of: Brockwell (Civil) Srange John, Sr.
Decision: Affirmed

97-414-1  The Lumbee Tribe v Lumbee Regional (Civil) GoBesat - Lewis, Jr.
Decision: Affirmed and remanded

97-822-1  State v Goins (Criminal) Wilkes Horton, Jr.

Decision: No error

96CRS67,96CRS66



